
 

NAAC Criterion 6 - Governance, Leadership and Management 

Key Indicator - 6.4 Financial Management and Resource 

Mobilization 

6.4.2 Funds / Grants received from government bodies, non-government bodies, 
and philanthropists during the last five years (not covered in Criterion III and V) 
 

6.4.2.1 Total Grants received from government/non-government bodies, 
philanthropists year wise during last five years (not covered in Criterion III and 
V) (INR in Lakhs)  
 

Academic 
Year 

2022-
2023 

2021-
2022 

2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

   Total 

INR in 
Lakhs 

1.53 5.60 25.68 6.94 8.54 48.31 

 

Academic year 2022-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 

Annual audited 
statements of 

accounts 
highlighting 
the grants 
received 

 

Copy of letter 
indicating the 
grants/funds 
received from 

respective 
agency as 
stated in 

metric 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_06/6.4.2/Audited_Statements.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_06/6.4.2/6.4.2_22_23.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_06/6.4.2/6.4.2_21_22.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_06/6.4.2/6.4.2_20_21.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_06/6.4.2/6.4.2_19_20.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_06/6.4.2/6.4.2_18_19.pdf

